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KRONES AG
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Price
122.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 633500
125.00
-0.65% (-0.80)
112.50
DE0006335003
100.00
KRN
Tradegate
EUR 87.50
Industry
Stock 75.00
3,880 EUR y‘k
GERMANY DAX §2.50
50.00
122.40 EUR (50)
123.00 EUR (50)

122.80 EUR
123.60 EUR
122.20 EUR
123.60 EUR
122.80617 EUR
2,009
246,717.60
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2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=22443344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006335003&ID_NOTATION=10324505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006335003&ID_NOTATION=10324505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f48829faba04e4f626df9495f8ad40cac5709ebb29498b73f54dc552ffa76cde&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7392d0ad44e18a052&time=1713670609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=519ee231630d0cbbcff357a5f2b73109751ec74d846400de3b053edbfbe4012a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3d83125794799337&time=1713670609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f0a9ce7fcb804f1bc3fd2e2266902691d2d12281e3360299fddc09447a4f5f8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fca7e35617f4129b8&time=1713670609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75eadcb08280298224234e05f049f175805f0fb5614b8a436c00c4e14fb43c96&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c8f97ab5cfe5e956&time=1713670609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6b0ee493052ad0b0c29400d116be3163e6d78955b56e41615cb289e17472cb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4dffb51cbe37163df&time=1713670609&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 22:26:23 5y
Price
122.80 EUR 195 00 ﬂ
Difference ©  -065%(-0.80)
112.50 | ﬁ
General attributes i \ I|
ISIN DE0006335003 i
100.00 'Ih
Symbol KRN r
Exchange Tradegate M ||
87.50 'ﬂ
Currency EUR 4
Sector Industry | |
Security type Stock 75.00 w
Market cap (m) 3,880 EUR y‘h HI
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 62 50 !d ’L’yl !’
Market data 50.00 w q“‘h,
Bid (Bid size) 122.40 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 123.00 EUR (50)
Open 122.80 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 123.60 EUR
Low 122.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 123.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 122.80617 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,009
Trading volume 246,717.60 Price data
Number of trades 34 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 123.72 EUR (2,667)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 122.28 EUR (3,988)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 114.77 EUR (3,480)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 107.43 EUR (2,993)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 133.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) +32.68% +11.78% +74.61% YTD Low | date 106.90 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +30.15 +12.90 +52.30 52 Weeks High | date 133.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
Beta 0.81 0.83 1.02 52 Weeks Low | date 89.10 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 22.50 23.95 28.08
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 122.80 EUR 1.07 139
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 123.00 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 122.80 EUR 0.25 34
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 122.60 EUR 0.01 62
04/19
Munich 2024/ 11:43 122.60 EUR 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10324505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22861
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
12/01

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:52

02:10

19:32

21:52

122.90 EUR

122.20 EUR

122.20 EUR

122.20 EUR

123.00 USD

122.20 EUR

122.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16982956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3593751

KRONES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

) KRONES

Contact Details
KRONES AG

Bdhmerwaldstrasse 5 - 93073 Neutraubling
Telefon: +49-9401-70-1169

Fax: +49-9401-70-911169

E-mail: info@krones.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph Chairman of Managing
Markus Member of Executive
Ralf Member of Executive

Thomas Member of Executive

Klenk Board

Tischer Committee
Goldbrunner  Committee
Ricker Committee

Uta Anders Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volker Kronseder
Verena di Pasquale
Beate Eva Maria
Popperl
Hans-Jirgen Thaus
Josef Weitzer
Jurgen Scholz
Markus Huttner
Matthias Winkler
Nora Diepold
Norbert Broger
Norbert
Samhammer

Olga Redda

Oliver Grober

Petra Schadeberg-
Herrmann

Robert Friedmann
Stefan Raith

Susanne Nonnast

Thomas Hiltl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@krones.com
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